CLASS VII (ENGLISH)

Position ROLL NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

5039
5731
5776
5232
5532
5813
5002
5612
5645
5751
5843
5023
5025
5045
5403
5484
5604
5622
5628
5814
5026
5593
5713
5775
5266
5568
5614
5626
5701
5706
5714
5879
5001
5015
5090
5150
5636
5712
5782

ASHAPRIYA N.

LUCKY KH.

ANJISANA L

S. SHACHIDANANDA SINGH
ASHAMINA M.

E WANGAMBI

NISHIA SOROKHAIBAM
TULEENAT.

NISHAN Y.

Y KENNETH

THOIHEN Y

KEROLINA YUMNAM
SANIA LOKTONGBAM
ORNIKA KH.

RAHUL L

YUMNAM SONIA DEVI
BRAJALEN L.

W. MELLY DEVI
RUSTANA TAMPAK MAYUM
KSH ALFRED

HIJAM ROSMITA DEVI
CHANREIDAR TONTANGA
Y KHENIKA
MADHURISANA W
SARAH CH.
MENAKAH.

VICTOR W.

SH. AREESHANKUMARI
JYOTIKA RK.

TH KURE

PALMEI SONIA

TH. BIKASH LUWANG
WILLIAM MAIBAM
NAMEIRAKPAM POOJA
L. KHRISTINA DEVI
10thL. RANI CHANU
CINDERELLA M.

Y KHENNA

TH ANGOLIA

SCHOOL
CHRIST JYOTI
ST. JOSEPH
COMPREHENSIVE
ST. JOSEPH
PADMA RATNA
PADMA RATNA
LFS

TINY TOTS’
CATHOLIC
PADMA RATNA
ST JOSEPH

LFS

LFS

LFS

CATHOLIC
LITTLE FLOWER
TINY TOTS’
TINY TOTS’
ANTARTIC
PADMA RATNA
LFS

LFS

CHRIST JYOTI
COMPREHENSIVE
HOLY LAND
ADL

TINY TOTS’
ANTARTIC
HERITAGE
CHRIST JYOTI
CHRIST JYOTI
SACRED HEART
ST. JOSEPH

LFS

LFS

KM BLOOMING
SACRED HEART
CHRIST JYOTI
COMPREHENSIVE

=
Q
=
=~

00 OO0 00 00 OO 00 OO0 00 OO 00 0 QO W W WO
NNNNA&A&@@@@ON#‘

82
82
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
76
76
76
76



