CLASS VII (ENGLISH)

<u>Positio</u>	n ROLL	NAME ASHAPRIYA N. LUCKY KH. ANJISANA L S. SHACHIDANANDA SINGH	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	5039	ASHAPRIYA N.	CHRIST JYOTI	94
2nd	5731	LUCKY KH.	ST. JOSEPH	92
3rd	5776	ANJISANA L	COMPREHENSIVE	90
4th	5232	S. SHACHIDANANDA SINGH	ST. JOSEPH	88
4th	5532	ASHAMINA M.	PADMA RATNA	88
4th	5813	E WANGAMBI	PADMA RATNA	88
5th	5002	NISHIA SOROKHAIBAM	LFS	86
6th	5612	TULEENA T.	TINY TOTS'	84
6th	5645	NISHAN Y. Y KENNETH THOIHEN Y KEROLINA YUMNAM	CATHOLIC	84
6th	5751	Y KENNETH	PADMA RATNA	84
6th	5843	THOIHEN Y	ST JOSEPH	84
7th	5023	KEROLINA YUMNAM	LFS	82
7th	5025	SANIA LOKTONGBAM	LFS	82
7th	5045	ORNIKA KH.	LFS	82
7th	5403	RAHUL L	CATHOLIC	82
7th	5484	YUMNAM SONIA DEVI	LITTLE FLOWER	82
7th	5604	Brajalen L.	TINY TOTS'	82
7th	5622	W. MELLY DEVI	TINY TOTS'	82
7th	5628	RUSTANA TAMPAK MAYUM	ANTARTIC	82
7th	5814	KSH ALFRED	PADMA RATNA	82
8th	5026	HIJAM ROSMITA DEVI	LFS	80
8th	5593	CHANREIDAR TONTANGA	LFS	80
8th	5713	Y KHENIKA	CHRIST JYOTI	80
8th	5775	MADHURISANA W	COMPREHENSIVE	80
9th	5266	SARAH CH.	HOLY LAND	78
9th	5568	MENAKA H. VICTOR W.	ADL	78
9th	5614		TINY TOTS'	78
9th	5626	SH. AREESHANKUMARI	ANTARTIC	78
9th	5701	Jyotika RK.	HERITAGE	78
9th	5706	TH KURE	CHRIST JYOTI	78
9th	5714	PALMEI SONIA	CHRIST JYOTI	78
9th	5879	TH. BIKASH LUWANG	SACRED HEART	78
10th	5001	WILLIAM MAIBAM	ST. JOSEPH	76
10th	5015	NAMEIRAKPAM POOJA	LFS	76
10th	5090	L. KHRISTINA DEVI	LFS	76
10th	5150	10thl. RANI CHANU	KM BLOOMING	76
10th	5636	CINDERELLA M.	SACRED HEART	76
10th	5712	Y KHENIJA	CHRIST JYOTI	76
10th	5782	TH ANGOLIA	COMPREHENSIVE	76